TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/07/2024
Ordered by Trip Name
Sum157AM
TIME  #Stds LOCATION
1 7:45am 0 DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
2 7:48 am 0 BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST
3 7:50 am 0 DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY
4 7:55am 0 MAGOFFIN HOME PARK
5 7:59 am 0 HART ELEMENTARY
6 8:03 am 0 CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)
7 8:06 am 0 ARRIVE AOY ELEMENTARY (103)
8 8:16 am 0 ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
Sum157MDOUT
TIME  #Stds LOCATION
1 11:37 am 0 DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
2 11:55am 0 DEPART AOY ELEMENTARY (103)
3 12:02 pm 0 CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)
4 12:07 pm 0 HART ELEMENTARY
5 12:11 pm 0 MAGOFFIN HOME PARK
6 12:14 pm 0 DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY
7 12:17 pm 0 BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST
8 12:21 pm 0 ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
Sum157PM Trip 1
TIME  #Stds LOCATION
1 2:37 pm 0 DEPART DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
2 2:55pm 0 DEPART AOY ELEMENTARY (103)
3 2:57pm 0 CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)
4 3:02 pm 0 HART ELEMENTARY
5 3:06 pm 0 MAGOFFIN HOME PARK
6 3:09 pm 0 DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY
7 3:12pm 0 BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST
8 3:19pm 0 ARRIVE AOY ELEMENTARY FOR TRIP 2
Sum157PM Trip 2
TIME  #Stds LOCATION
1 4:00 pm 0 DEPART AOY ELEMENTARY (103)
2 4:02 pm 0 CHIHUAHUA ST (MID-BLOCK)
3 4:.07 pm 0 HART ELEMENTARY
4 4:11 pm 0 MAGOFFIN HOME PARK
5 4:14 pm 0 DOUGLASS ELEMENTARY
6 4:17 pm 0 BEALL BUS DROP OFF ON RIVERA ST
7 4:21 pm 0 ARRIVE DELTA OPERATIONS CENTER
TripO6c.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12.

Page 1 of 1

%ROUTE SUBJECT TO CHANGE%



